Nikon
1AW1
1)1
1J2
1J3
151
1v1
D1
D1H
D1X
D100
D100(med MB-
D100)
D2
D200
D2H
D2HS
D2X
D2XS
D3
D3s

Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
CABLE-N1

CABLE-N1

CABLE-N1

Ej kompatibel

CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1

D3X
D300
D3000
D300S
D4
D4s
D5
D40
D40X
D50

D500
D60
D70
D90
D600
D610
D700
D750
D800

CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
Ej kompatibel
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel

CABLE-N1
Ej kompatibel
Ej kompatibel
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N1

D800 E
D810

D850

D3100
D3200
D3300
D5000
D5100
D5200
D5300

D5500

D7000

D7100

D7200

Df

Coolpix P7700
Coolpix P7800

CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N1
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3

CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3
CABLE-N3



